# **-OP \$40.00 615**

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/14/2003	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
TITIA DATE.	EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/14/2003

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Inter China Network Software Company Limited	11/14/2003

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	3721 Network Software Company Limited	
Street Address:	Suite 1508, Central Building, 1 Pedder Street	
City:	Central	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6151624

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (702)977-5930

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6269651202

Email: inventioneering@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Philip K. Yu

Address Line 1: 20955 Pathfinder Road, Ste. 100
Address Line 4: Diamond Bar, CALIFORNIA 91765

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	YAHOO PA3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Philip K. Yu

Total Attachments: 1 source=3721#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016662 FRAME: 0618

500056468

No. 0687141

CR

編號

#### COMPANIES ORDINANCE (CHAPTER 32)

香港法例第32章 公司條例

### CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME UNDER SECTION 305(1)

公司更改名稱證書依據第305(1)條簽發

I hereby certify that

\*\*\*

本人謹此證明

## INTER CHINA NETWORK SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED 因特國風網絡軟件有限公司

by special resolution, has changed its name on 14 November 2003 經過特別決議,已於 二〇〇三年十一月十四日 將其

to 名稱更改為

3721 NETWORK SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED

三七二一網絡軟件有限公司

Issued by the undersigned on 6 April 2005.

本證書於二〇〇五年四月六日簽發。



Miss Nancy O. S. YAU

for Registrar of Companies Hong Kong

香港公司註冊處處長 (公司註冊主任 邱愛琛 代行)

PATENT

**REEL: 016662 FRAME: 0619** 

**RECORDED: 10/21/2005**